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SB Adams Soccer

ppd. to 9/13

Boys Varsity

Jamboree at SB Adams

at SB Trinity 05-01
at Goshen 03-02
INTERNATIONAL SOCCER 02-01
ACADEMY

SB RILEY 08 - 07
Hoosier Cup SB Adams-Zionsville 03 - 01
Hoosier Cup Bloomington North- 02 - 01
SB Adams

Hoosier Cup Pike-SB Adams 02-02
SB ST JOSEPH

at Concord 02-01
Argos Tourney Argos-SB Adams 03 - 01
Argos Tourney Championship 00 - 02
SB ST JOSEPH 02-01
at Penn 00 - 04
LAPORTE

MISHAWAKA MARIAN 05-01
at SB Washington

at Elkhart 00- 02
Sectional #03 at SB Adams Game 10 - 01
#2

Sectional #03 at SB Adams Game 09 - 00
#3

Sectional #03 at SB Adams Game 07 - 01
#5

Regional #01 at Goshen Game #2 02 - 01
Regional #01 at Goshen Game #3 00 - 02
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Aug 26
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Oct 05

Oct 07

11:00
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8:00

11:00

4:30

7:45
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11:45
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6:45
6:30
11:45
6:45
1:45
6:45
6:00

7:30

Girls Varsity

Jamboree at SB Adams
LAVILLE

SB St Joseph Tourney Lake
Central-SB Adams

SB St Joseph Tourney Bellmont-
SB Adams

SB St Joseph Tourney SB
Adams-Warsaw

PLYMOUTH

SB TRINITY

at Valparaiso

at SB St Joseph

PENN

JOHN GLENN

SB RILEY

MISHAWAKA MARIAN

at Goshen

ELKHART

Sectional #03 at SB Riley Game
#1

Sectional #03 at SB Riley Game
#3
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